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MO Online Only - Smart Flat + CLoad 1
 Ongoing contract with 12 months benefit period

 Single rate with controlled load  tariff

Call 1300 599 008

www.futurexpower.com.au

Estimated price

1 person
LOW

8.5 kWh/day

$920 with discounts

$920 per year

2 to 3 people
MEDIUM

13.4 kWh/day

$1,240 with discounts

$1,240 per year

4 to 5+ people
HIGH

20.0 kWh/day

$1,680 with discounts

$1,680 per year

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode. Prices are not personal estimates
and your household's usage may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and bonuses.

Plan features
Monthly billing option

10 day cooling off period

Credit card fees apply

No exit fees

Paper bill fees apply

Move in fees apply

Plan prices are not �xed

Move-in / new connection fee $12.00

Paper bill fee $1.80

Late payment fee $12.00

Disconnection fee $12.00

Cheque dishonour fee $15.00

Direct debit dishonour fee $15.00

Credit card fees apply

All rates are GST inclusive

General charges Daily supply charge 95.47 cents/day

General usage rates 18.76 cents/kWh

Controlled load Controlled load usage 15.60 cents/kWh

Solar feed-in 4 cents/kWh exported

Effective from 2 Jun 2021

Cooling off period 10 business days

Contract expiry Contract with us continues on an ongoing basis until you
choose to terminate it with us or otherwise switch
energy providers.

Distributor Energex

Fees and charges

Pricing

Contract details

tel:1300 599 008
https://www.futurexpower.com.au/


Move-in / new connection fee $12.00

Connection fee (inc. GST), only applies for move-in requests

Paper bill fee $1.80

$1.8 (incl GST) paper fee may apply for each paper bill.

Late payment fee $12.00

$12.00 (GST Incl) late fee may apply if your bill is not paid by the due date.

Disconnection fee $12.00

Disconnection fee (inc. GST), applies for move-out or disconnection requests

Cheque dishonour fee $15.00

Cheque dishonour payment fee (inc. GST)

Direct debit dishonour fee $15.00

Direct debit dishonour payment fee (inc. GST)

Credit card payment fee 1.75%

1.75% Surcharge (inc. GST) may apply to payments made by VISA/Mastercard credit card.

Credit card payment fee 4%

4% Surcharge (inc. GST) may apply to payments made by AMEX/Diners credit card.

Billing period Flexible billing options, Monthly billing available

Payment options Paper bill, Direct debit, Credit card, BPay

Prices are not �xed If we are going to vary your Rates, we will provide you with written notice of the variation as soon as
practicable or no later than your next bill or in accordance with any applicable laws and codes.

Usage rates (at all times)

 Usage at all times 

18.76 cents/kWh

Controlled load charges
Controlled load usage

Controlled Load 1  All usage
15.60 cents/kWh

Separately metered usage.

Solar feed-in
For more details,please call on 1300 599 008 4 cents/kWh exported

For full details on the terms and conditions of the offer, please visit www.futurexpower.com.au or call Future X Power on 1300 599 008

Additional fee information
For information on additional fees, please call on 1300 599 008

Fees and charges

Billing and price details

General usage charges

Terms and conditions



Contact details Future X Power

Call 1300 599 008

www.futurexpower.com.au

Energy Made Easy  is an Australian Government website where you

can compare energy plans. Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au

tel:1300 599 008
https://www.futurexpower.com.au/
https://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au/

